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PVS Sensors Inc. is located in West Union, SC and has on 
staff engineers with over 50 years of experience in Design, 

Engineering and Manufacturing .
PVS  Sensors Inc offers an extensive product line of 

Pressure, Vacuum, Temperature , Differential,  Level 
Switches and Sensors utilized in Industrial, Mobile, 
Hydraulic, Pneumatic , Water, Medical, Etc. markets 

around the World

 First Class Customer Service!
 Custom Engraving
 Custom Designs

PVS Sensors Inc Toll Free:  800‐831‐8217
2816 Blue Ridge Blvd  Phone: 864‐777‐7517
PO Box 100 Fax: 864‐653‐1047
West Union, SC 29696 Website:  www.pvssensors.comMADE IN USA
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NEW
PBPA/PBPF Piston Series

High Pressure Switch

• 250 – 5000 PSI Range in 3 adjustment ranges
F S Fi ld Adj bl

E‐mail Contact Information:
President:
Brian Lyles

• Factory Set or Field Adjustable
• 9000 psi Maximum Overpressure
• Buna-N Seal (Standard)

( Optional: Viton®, EPDM, HNBR, Kapton®)
® Registered Trademark of DuPont

• Various Port Sizes
Brian Lyles
brianl@pvssensors.com

Sales:
sales@pvssensors.com
Mark Berger                    
markb@pvssensors.com
Lisa Burdette

• Stainless Steel Housing (Optional Brass Available)                 
• Piston: Steel

Call Toll Free: 800-831-8217 Lisa Burdette
lisab@pvssensors.com
William Fisher
Willf@pvssensors.com
Crystall Jones
crystallj@pvssensors.com

Engineering:

Please Note:
Our complete catalog can

PVS Sensors Inc
2816 Blue Ridge Blvd 
PO Box 100

g g
Alex Adams
alexa@pvssensors.com

Our complete catalog can 
be accessed at 
www.pvssensors.com

West Union, SC 29696

Toll Free:  800‐831‐8217
Phone: 864‐777‐7517
Fax: 864‐653‐1047
Website:  www.pvssensors.com

Ask the Editor: 
Please submit all questions / correspondence 
to: brianl@pvssensors.com


